
TIMETABLE OF ACTIVITIES  

10285 Development and Innovation Seminars 

 

  Presentation
  Thursday 17-11-16, 18:00-19:00

  Seminars  
  Monday 21-11-16, 18:00-19:00
  Wednesday 11-01-17, 17:00-18:00
  Thursday 12-01-17, 17:00-18:00
  Tuesday 21-02-17, 17:00-18:00
  Wednesday 22-02-17, 17:00-18:00
  Wednesday 29-03-17, 17:00-18:00
  Thursday 30-03-17, 17:00-18:00

  Students oral presentations
  Monday 24-04-17, 17:00-18:00
  Tuesday 25-04-17, 17:00-18:00

  Second-chance examination
  Wednesday 21-06-17, 17:00-19:00
  Wednesday 05-07-17, 17:00-19:00


